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Zoznam podnikov/organizacii/institucii, kde posobili nasi stazisti

Krajina Spoloénost Kontaktna osoba Email Zameranie
cz SAP Barbora Vaclavikova | lenka.sovova@sap.com Finance/ Sales &
(SAP Internship ) Operations Technology /
Experience Program barbora.vaclavikova@sap.com Marketing & PR/ Project
Lead for CZ) Management / Data
, Management/ Payroll/
Lenka Sovova (Early .
] Procurement/Accounting
Talent Senior
Recruiter & Autism
at Work Co Lead)
Cz Trueside s.r.o. Marek Chytracek mailto:marek.chytracek@trues | Commerce/Marketing
(CEO) ide.cz
Cz Cheil Germany GmnH Martin Tichy (BTL m.tichy@cheil.com Commerce/Marketing
and Event
Coordinator)
Ccz Nestlé Cesko s.r.o. Roébert Kicina robert.kicina@cz.nestle.com Commerce/ Marketing
(Corporate
Communication
Manager)
Cz Alza.cz, a.s. Zbynek Chladek zbynek.chladek@alza.cz Commerce/ Marketing
(Business unit
manager)
Ccz Effectix.com, s.r.o. Karol Veleba (CEQ) | karol.veleba@effectix.com Commerce/ Marketing
ES Ekohunters Ibon Landa admin@ekohunters.com Commerce/ Marketing
(Communication/On
line marketing)
NE SUN ENTERPRISES B.V Denish Mundhra info@sunenterprises.eu Commerce/ Marketing
(Operational Head)
GE Velvyslanectvo SR v Ivo Hanus (Director) | lvo.hanus@mzv.sk International Relations
Berline
BE Velvyslanectvo SR, Andrej Michale andrej.michalec@mzv.sk International Relations
Brusel (First secretary)
PT Velvyslanectvo SRv Old¥ich Hlavacek oldrich.hlavacek@mzv.sk International Relations
Lisabone (velvyslanec)
Fl Abo Akademi University | Quiroz-Schauman a@abo.fi International Relations
Johanna
(Coordinator)
RS Velvyslanectvo SR v Igor Vencel (Deputy |igor.vencel@mzv.sk International Relations
Belehrade Head of Mission)
EL Velvyslanectvo SR v Simona Kozmova emb.athens@mzv.sk International Relations
Aténach (Deputy Head of
Mission)
PT ISEG — Lisbon School of | Rita Jordao imo@iseg.ulisboa.pt International Relations
Economics (Erasmus
Management Institutional

Universidad de Lisboa

Coordinator)
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Ccz Moravia Top Concerts, |NadéZda info@moraviatopconcerts.cz | Culture/Marketing
s.r.o. Gehringerova (chief
executive officer)
PT Casa da Educagao — Pires Rosario msantos.houseofeurope@gma | Culture/Marketing
Sapere Aude (Director) il.com
IT Associazione Culturale | Marianna Gallo marianna-gallo@hotmail.it Culture/Marketing
Slovacca (Head of the
organisation)
Ccz Toulovcovy Mastale Jakub Dostal (CEO) |info@toulovcovymastale.cz Culture/Marketing
IT CIRCaP Centre for the prof. Maurizio Cotta | cotta@unisi.it Culture/Marketing
Studz of Political (Director)
Change
Ccz Amnesty International | Zaneta Sladka zaneta.sladka@amnesty.cz Marketing/ Informatics
Czech Republic (Campaign and
Advocacy
Coordinator)
PT IrRADIARE Elsa Ferreira Nunes |elsa.nunes@irradiare.com Marketing/ Business/
(Managing Partner) Informatics
Ccz Solitea Ceskd republika, |Rébert Krupa robert.krupa@solitea.cz Business/Informatics
a.s. (Marketing
manager)
NL IBM Nederland B.V. (Tax | Marijke Meekels marijke.meekels@ibm.com Business/ Informatics
department) (Tax accounting and
compliance analyst)
Cz RESPILON Group s.r.o. Dagmara d.goszczynska@respilon.com | Business/ Informatics
Goszczynska
(Manager of
Interns)
ES Hotel Negresco Princess | Miriam Martin fom.negresco@princess- Services/Tourism
(Front office hotels.com
manager)
ES Iberostar Grand el Chelo Campos mirrec@iberostar.com Services/Tourism
Mirador (Front Office
Manager)
GE Ernst & Young GmbH Richard J. Albert richard.j.albert@de.ey.com Accounting / Auditing
(Partner)
ES Universidad de Sevilla José Antonio camunez@us.es Economics/ Business
Camunez Ruiz (Prof.
Departamento de
Economia Aplicada)
cz Vysoka skola Radka Drulakova radka.drulakova@vse.cz Economics/ Business
ekonomicka v Praze (Prodekanka pre
vedu a doktorské
stadium)
PT Lusiada University of Elizabeth Real de fcee@por.ulusiada.pt Economics/ Business

Porto

Oliveira
(Departmental
Coordinator)
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GE Internationaler Bund Marianne Steiner marianne.steinner@gmx.net Economics/ Business
(IB) e.V. Lucia Mryga lucia.mryga@ib.de (free accommodation)
cz Vysoka 8kola banska — | Ing. Alice alice.padisakova@vsb.cz Economics/ Business
Technicka univerzita Padisakova
Ostrava (International
Mobility
Department)
Cz MOL Ceska republika, Michaela Pritz (HR | michaelapritz@molcesko.cz Economics/ Business
s.r.o. specialist)
BG University of Economics | Aleksander a.shivarov@ue-varna.bg Economics/ Business
Varna Shivarov
(Institutional
Coordinator)
Coton Doux Francuzsko
Ascari s.r.o Ceska republika
Traineeland Portugalsko
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